
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

03-07-2025
Diario Chañarcillo
Diario Chanarcillo
Noticia general
"El subsidio a la tasa hipotecaria permitirá que las personas paguen menos dividendo cada mes"

2
674,3
$ 539.412

2.800
8.400

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

03-07-2025
Diario Chañarcillo
Diario Chanarcillo
Noticia general
"El subsidio a la tasa hipotecaria permitirá que las personas paguen menos dividendo cada mes"

3
508,5
$ 406.809

2.800
8.400

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


